
Rattenfängerpokal
Name Vorname LV Verein EDV Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel1-6 Hdcp Ergebnis Schnitt

1 Beuthner Laura BER BBV e.V. 13628 215 265 231 277 221 280 1489 30 1519 253,2
2 Fühner Maximilian NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 24566 234 259 268 212 266 267 1506 0 1506 251,0
3 Kaiser Chris NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 22103 254 203 222 233 250 232 1394 60 1454 242,3
4 Roca Roig Hector NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 31898 213 266 237 257 239 232 1444 0 1444 240,7
5 Ribguth Janin NDS VFL Wolfsburg 13318 219 257 223 258 227 217 1401 30 1431 238,5
6 Fricke Dirk NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19754 243 200 234 257 237 222 1393 30 1423 237,2
7 Klockgether Stefan NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19719 216 241 181 288 210 244 1380 30 1410 235,0
8 Sielaff Kerstin NDS Heidmühler FC 24304 265 257 202 198 269 176 1367 30 1397 232,8
9 Gräwe Elke NRW BV Brackwede 20526 235 223 245 232 204 197 1336 60 1396 232,7

10 Kemnitz Andreas NDS SC Diamant Stade 6114 237 228 238 235 199 224 1361 30 1391 231,8
11 Haas Christian BAD TSV Mannheim 14852 239 225 224 209 222 266 1385 0 1385 230,8
12 Schaper Tatjana NDS Heidmühler FC 19592 226 212 228 217 201 236 1320 60 1380 230,0
13 Mäkelburg Sven SLH SFC Ottendorf 9806 214 235 224 225 184 237 1319 60 1379 229,8
14 Malz Saskia SLH BC Fortuna Kiel 9551 177 279 204 197 246 245 1348 30 1378 229,7
15 Wohlgemuth Daniel NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 4089 233 217 168 210 236 245 1309 60 1369 228,2
16 Degenhardt Lea HES FTG 1847 Frankfurt 31252 212 216 226 221 246 217 1338 30 1368 228,0
17 Rischer Marco NRW BC Lippstadt 32042 251 246 269 161 193 246 1366 0 1366 227,7
18 Fischer Nils SAH VSG Oppin 4644 266 201 187 233 197 219 1303 60 1363 227,2
19 Buggenhagen Dominik NDS SBV Schaumburg 22246 189 162 243 216 214 248 1272 90 1362 227,0
20 Einer Philipp SAC 1 L.E. Littel Rollers CB 27521 211 242 205 205 269 193 1325 30 1355 225,8
21 Senne Sascha NDS Deer Hunters Wolfenbüttel 31727 218 223 208 225 203 188 1265 90 1355 225,8
22 Kobrig Fabian NDS BBL 2000 31375 204 247 234 206 189 212 1292 60 1352 225,3
23 Pannes Alex NDS ABC Delmenhorst 22259 247 193 248 191 245 224 1348 0 1348 224,7
24 Grabovac Michael NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19876 180 210 278 221 230 225 1344 0 1344 224,0
25 Laut Michael NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 35219 246 232 212 179 188 192 1249 90 1339 223,2
26 Reese David SAH 1 BC Magdeburg 4410 156 186 259 217 224 235 1277 60 1337 222,8
27 Klingebiel Nicole NDS Eintracht Hildesheim 32457 169 217 226 179 169 256 1216 120 1336 222,7
28 Nguyen Stefan NRW BV Düsseldorf 24571 224 215 259 246 191 199 1334 0 1334 222,3
29 Schoon Jens NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19702 225 200 238 206 177 227 1273 60 1333 222,2
30 Fichna Tobi NDS BSV Gleidingen 31569 212 176 202 247 159 246 1242 90 1332 222,0
31 Tran Ngoc-Qui NRW BV Brackwede 24240 200 195 205 194 243 205 1242 90 1332 222,0
32 Göttsche Dennis HAM FC ST. Pauli 5647 206 215 257 191 196 206 1271 60 1331 221,8
33 Deede Bernd BRE 1 BSV Bremerhaven 19387 220 183 237 181 215 228 1264 60 1324 220,7
34 Nessau Volker NRW Meteor 77 Hameln 19527 232 182 178 187 246 238 1263 60 1323 220,5
35 Wagener Jaqueline NDS ASC Göttingen 22244 186 227 257 198 169 222 1259 60 1319 219,8
36 Hartmann Christian NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1237 219 258 151 211 216 232 1287 30 1317 219,5
37 Ehrchen Ingo NDS BSC Hannover 35193 192 236 169 236 194 168 1195 120 1315 219,2
38 Rüterbories Kevin NRW BV Brackwede 36605 174 199 214 199 222 216 1224 90 1314 219,0
39 Fischer Andreas NDS BSC Hannover 19443 247 257 185 173 193 168 1223 90 1313 218,8
40 Garbotz Sven SAC 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 27101 192 201 152 258 257 248 1308 0 1308 218,0



Rattenfängerpokal
41 Anders Thorben NDS SV Stöckheim 31493 239 227 230 256 182 174 1308 0 1308 218,0
42 Klingebiel Markus NDS Eintracht Hildesheim 31110 173 210 208 184 235 207 1217 90 1307 217,8
43 Werner Sebastian NRW BC Lippstadt 24445 211 170 209 195 235 223 1243 60 1303 217,2
44 Weber Sebastian SLH SFC Ottendorf 9828 198 212 179 192 248 183 1212 90 1302 217,0
45 Gräwe Ralf NRW BV Brackwede 20528 192 279 234 155 225 213 1298 0 1298 216,3
46 Deist Wolfgang NDS BATC Lauenau 19154 172 227 214 210 195 190 1208 90 1298 216,3
47 Sprick Jennifer NDS ABC Delmenhorst 22329 276 170 210 199 199 183 1237 60 1297 216,2
48 Völzer Karl BRA Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13479 198 167 253 197 245 171 1231 60 1291 215,2
49 Lindenberg Holger NRW Bowling Verein Detmold 19707 164 149 233 280 218 246 1290 0 1290 215,0
50 Heumann Christoph NDS PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22459 211 236 214 169 226 173 1229 60 1289 214,8
51 Vincent Stephen NDS PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22682 176 226 277 181 201 197 1258 30 1288 214,7
52 Meier Manfred SLH BSV Cosmos RD 9023 172 214 216 193 211 192 1198 90 1288 214,7
53 Theuss Harald NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19551 182 214 188 191 191 258 1224 60 1284 214,0
54 Merzdorf Anja SAC 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 10089 183 192 223 211 200 184 1193 90 1283 213,8
55 Hübner Jug Felix BER BBV e.V. 34173 233 245 203 234 172 189 1276 0 1276 212,7
56 Mc Dermott Jamie NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 22117 194 225 203 237 237 179 1275 0 1275 212,5
57 Wagner Marcel SAH Sängerhäuser Bowl. Club 4650 148 235 234 215 240 171 1243 30 1273 212,2
58 Schlemm Patrick NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1347 180 225 199 245 214 177 1240 30 1270 211,7
59 Räcker Uwe NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19464 256 201 244 158 166 211 1236 30 1266 211,0
60 Jäger Beate SLH BC Fortuna Kiel 9050 188 183 275 194 163 170 1173 90 1263 210,5
61 Stauss Frank NDS BBL 2000 22654 247 226 192 202 182 214 1263 0 1263 210,5
62 Kuhlmann Thomas BRE 1. BSV Bremerhaven 1104 167 213 149 232 204 208 1173 90 1263 210,5
63 Kabowski Eike BRE Bowlingunion Bremen 22486 169 232 184 205 246 226 1262 0 1262 210,3
64 Wirth Hermann BRE 1. BSV Bremerhaven 1103 204 178 174 206 164 185 1111 150 1261 210,2
65 Osterhagen Dirk NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19643 217 194 235 179 168 147 1140 120 1260 210,0
66 Kabowski Lisa NDS Eintracht Hildesheim 22750 226 185 245 146 246 182 1230 30 1260 210,0
67 Große Daniel SAH KKV Unstrut Hainich 4649 211 154 233 227 223 182 1230 30 1260 210,0
68 Witte Tobias NDS BSV Gleidingen 31642 190 193 190 224 187 212 1196 60 1256 209,3
69 Niendorf Bianca NDS VHB Hannover 22200 146 225 184 205 217 218 1195 60 1255 209,2
70 Dank Heiko BRE 1 BSV Bremerhaven 1430 189 222 233 199 196 186 1225 30 1255 209,2
71 Meyer Frank NRW BSC Strikers Köln 19820 184 186 210 234 217 192 1223 30 1253 208,8
72 Wagner Heike NDS VHB Hannover 1178 211 164 189 178 238 213 1193 60 1253 208,8
73 Buchmann Dominic BER BBV e. V. 4452 151 186 152 277 255 224 1245 0 1245 207,5
74 Pietsch Guido NDS BATC Lauenau 22835 204 169 190 224 178 189 1154 90 1244 207,3
75 Neumann Ariane BER BBV e.V. 6391 212 219 211 205 168 196 1211 30 1241 206,8
76 Heunemann Christian NRW BV Düsseldorf 602 183 122 212 229 247 186 1179 60 1239 206,5
77 Männich Peter NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19238 181 179 192 190 216 191 1149 90 1239 206,5
78 Bretzmann(Weber)Cindy SLH SFC Ottendorf 9812 201 198 176 186 154 203 1118 120 1238 206,3
79 Schüttforth Dieter NRW BV Brackwede 32095 203 181 214 203 170 207 1178 60 1238 206,3
80 Walkenhorst Jens NDS PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 19730 188 192 219 246 172 157 1174 60 1234 205,7
81 Opfermann Gabriele HAM BC Hanseat 19848 172 182 171 207 203 206 1141 90 1231 205,2
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82 Küppers Heiko NDS Deer Hunters Wolfenbüttel 26229 152 217 224 156 197 224 1170 60 1230 205,0
83 Siekmann Frank NDS SBV Schaumburg 35181 185 179 191 209 181 193 1138 90 1228 204,7
84 Günther Felix NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1055 163 206 188 179 236 166 1138 90 1228 204,7
85 Nickel Tanja BRE Bowlingunion Bremen 5371 210 145 180 213 196 222 1166 60 1226 204,3
86 Finkenbrink Yannick NDS BSV Gleidingen 22999 173 238 177 192 233 180 1193 30 1223 203,8
87 Herrmann Gerd NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19783 138 170 218 266 180 188 1160 60 1220 203,3
88 Fangmann Tobias NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 22001 169 208 218 212 172 180 1159 60 1219 203,2
89 Trocha Herbert NDS BSV Gleidingen 31532 213 171 165 193 193 193 1128 90 1218 203,0
90 Poulson Allen NRW BV Brackwede 20729 179 226 201 191 178 206 1181 30 1211 201,8
91 Andrik Cedric NRW BSG Vest Recklinghausen 24435 204 171 227 200 208 200 1210 0 1210 201,7
92 Schütt Harald NDS BSV Hannover 22812 198 199 194 176 169 212 1148 60 1208 201,3
93 Schöniger Horst NDS BSV Gleidingen 19089 204 200 184 187 181 191 1147 60 1207 201,2
94 Lange Jug Michelle BRA KFV Potsdam- Mittelmark 21549 175 164 179 171 181 214 1084 120 1204 200,7
95 Gresel Uwe NDS BSV Gleidingen 31344 184 169 199 183 197 180 1112 90 1202 200,3
96 Wan Kaimin BRE SG Stern Werk Bremen 1058 172 165 189 220 195 171 1112 90 1202 200,3
97 Thiemann Andreas NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19254 167 196 186 209 179 172 1109 90 1199 199,8
98 Heinemann Angelika NDS BSV Hannover 22448 191 195 169 195 171 185 1106 90 1196 199,3
99 Manser Olaf NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 31227 223 232 169 181 135 166 1106 90 1196 199,3

100 Machlitt Patrick THÜ KKV Unstrut Hainich 4373 202 182 224 187 169 226 1190 0 1190 198,3
101 Knecht Michaela NDS BSC Hannover 35267 165 170 181 192 171 190 1069 120 1189 198,2
102 Linde Patrick SAH Bowling Devils Magdeburg 4613 225 224 156 214 168 142 1129 60 1189 198,2
103 Fiedler Franziska NDS BSC Hannover 35266 191 190 161 159 171 166 1038 150 1188 198,0
104 Engers Jan NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 31835 139 211 214 177 168 184 1093 90 1183 197,2
105 Rose Stefanie MVP 1 BC Rostock 6401 212 238 174 162 164 199 1149 30 1179 196,5
106 Mohr Andre NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 35220 181 176 191 159 181 170 1058 120 1178 196,3
107 Poppitz Jörg MVP 1 BC Rostock 6214 199 148 166 178 212 212 1115 60 1175 195,8
108 Senne Sabrina NRW SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 31802 185 191 163 177 176 161 1053 120 1173 195,5
109 Appleby Ron NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19080 187 159 162 181 194 169 1052 120 1172 195,3
110 Neumann Jürgen NDS ABC Delmenhorst 19436 182 221 147 165 172 188 1075 90 1165 194,2
111 Heineke Ute NDS Heidmühler FC 19749 231 188 143 175 163 203 1103 60 1163 193,8
112 Presek Irmtraud NDS BATC Lauenau 19191 159 179 189 167 173 175 1042 120 1162 193,7
113 Wagner Rainer BRE SG Stern Werk Bremen 1457 142 222 207 190 192 178 1131 30 1161 193,5
114 Völzer Hans BRA Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13478 164 160 189 201 163 190 1067 90 1157 192,8
115 von Hörsten Manfred HAM FC ST. Pauli 19327 213 142 207 158 150 194 1064 90 1154 192,3
116 Ehlke- Kleindorff David THÜ KKV Unstrut Hainich 4294 148 203 236 191 149 164 1091 60 1151 191,8
117 Platzbecker Marco NDS SC Diamant Stade 12977 179 172 183 194 222 170 1120 30 1150 191,7
118 Deede Elke NDS ABC Delmenhorst 19605 154 222 167 125 168 190 1026 120 1146 191,0
119 Dallal Sami NRW BSV Unna 32258 151 190 177 168 191 265 1142 0 1142 190,3
120 Wienß Gerd NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 22834 143 164 165 173 179 197 1021 120 1141 190,2
121 Hauschild Thomas NDS PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 31778 143 172 177 180 212 166 1050 90 1140 190,0
122 Schulenburg- SöderSabine NRW BV Brackwede 36544 134 184 179 201 163 157 1018 120 1138 189,7
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123 Williams John Dean NRW BSV Unna 20953 171 161 231 213 199 162 1137 0 1137 189,5
124 Winkel Jug Leon NRW BV Brackwede 36103 175 163 167 165 206 183 1059 60 1119 186,5
125 Delik Elke NDS ABC Delmenhorst 31477 157 141 158 178 148 197 979 120 1099 183,2
126 Ostermann Lena NDS Heidmühler FC 26376 140 171 161 116 195 160 943 150 1093 182,2
127 Fischer Bettina NDS BATC Lauenau 31083 179 126 175 160 177 149 966 120 1086 181,0
128 Nothscheidt Patrick NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 35270 182 199 150 141 137 126 935 150 1085 180,8
129 Samoray Peter NDS BV Maschsee 98 31912 103 146 201 173 171 170 964 120 1084 180,7
130 Heinemeyer Andreas NDS BSV Alfeld 31229 115 130 143 179 192 203 962 120 1082 180,3
131 Wirth Gisela BRE 1. BSV Bremerhaven 1075 138 157 167 161 138 192 953 120 1073 178,8
132 Mudder Bernd BRE SG Stern Werk Bremen 1356 171 159 135 193 164 187 1009 60 1069 178,2
133 Ahrens Gerd NDS Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 19229 142 213 175 161 154 160 1005 60 1065 177,5
134 Samoray Ruth NDS BV Maschsee 98 35207 144 122 174 147 135 159 881 180 1061 176,8
135 Schmidt Uwe NDS BSV Alfeld 19223 167 175 119 161 192 156 970 90 1060 176,7
136 Pabst Cord NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19344 150 122 174 132 138 130 846 150 996 166,0
137 Lüdecke Peter NRW BV Brackwede 20550 116 175 153 153 152 180 929 60 989 164,8
138 Schierer Anja BRE 1. BSV Bremerhaven 1107 96 132 131 118 153 159 789 180 969 161,5
139 Althaus Jug Robert NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 10546 142 130 99 105 197 129 802 150 952 158,7
140 Voigts Thilo NDS BV Maschsee 98 35300 124 153 181 147 157 154 916 0 916 152,7
141 Althaus Jug Paul NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 10545 150 137 124 117 116 111 755 150 905 150,8
142 Koch Thorsten NRW BV Brackwede 24308 224 187 170 581 60 641 106,8
143
144 Fricke Dirk NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19754 227 225 249 213 204 258 1376 30 1406 234,3
145 Beuthner Laura BER BBV e.V. 13628 257 236 225 209 224 207 1358 30 1388 231,3
146 Haas Christian BAD TSV Mannheim 14852 248 270 247 235 193 182 1375 0 1375 229,2
147 Malz Saskia SLH BC Fortuna Kiel 9551 239 215 242 258 140 237 1331 30 1361 226,8
148 Fühner Maximilian NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 24566 249 256 234 189 193 223 1344 0 1344 224,0
149 Mäkelburg Sven SLH SFC Ottendorf 9806 185 204 224 200 193 260 1266 60 1326 221,0
150 Senne Sascha NDS Deer Hunters Wolfenbüttel 31727 224 192 179 209 235 196 1235 90 1325 220,8
151 Einer Philipp SAC 1 L.E. Littel Rollers CB 27521 233 202 173 243 205 237 1293 30 1323 220,5
152 Fricke Dirk NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19754 176 224 200 192 259 225 1276 30 1306 217,7
153 Schaper Tatjana NDS Heidmühler FC 19592 245 234 177 175 216 191 1238 60 1298 216,3
154 Werner Sebastian NRW BC Lippstadt 24445 159 187 160 236 279 211 1232 60 1292 215,3
155 Nguyen Stefan NRW BV Düsseldorf 24571 227 204 199 220 226 216 1292 0 1292 215,3
156 Anders Thorben NDS SV Stöckheim 31493 232 210 210 169 194 276 1291 0 1291 215,2
157 Pannes Alex NDS ABC Delmenhorst 22259 233 183 223 255 204 188 1286 0 1286 214,3
158 Merzdorf Anja SAC 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 10089 173 185 193 203 254 183 1191 90 1281 213,5
159 Schaper Tatjana NDS Heidmühler FC 19592 198 217 184 182 223 214 1218 60 1278 213,0
160 Nguyen Stefan NRW BV Düsseldorf 24571 202 238 215 193 233 189 1270 0 1270 211,7
161 Laut Michael NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 35219 212 190 181 179 235 171 1168 90 1258 209,7
162 Hartmann Christian NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1237 266 178 226 181 190 182 1223 30 1253 208,8
163 Wohlgemuth Daniel NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 4089 191 217 191 205 206 181 1191 60 1251 208,5
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164 Garbotz Sven SAC 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 27101 233 203 204 239 214 152 1245 0 1245 207,5
165 Jäger Beate SLH BC Fortuna Kiel 9050 188 223 178 194 187 179 1149 90 1239 206,5
166 Räcker Uwe NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19464 219 191 204 178 198 211 1201 30 1231 205,2
167 Fischer Andreas NDS BSC Hannover 19443 169 145 166 203 223 233 1139 90 1229 204,8
168 Sielaff Kerstin NDS Heidmühler FC 24304 177 205 204 209 197 205 1197 30 1227 204,5
169 Vincent Stephen NDS PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22682 171 223 218 190 202 190 1194 30 1224 204,0
170 Weber Sebastian SLH SFC Ottendorf 9828 189 195 173 200 158 218 1133 90 1223 203,8
171 Meier Manfred SLH BSV Cosmos RD 9023 209 181 157 186 171 225 1129 90 1219 203,2
172 Walkenhorst Jens NDS PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 19730 215 209 176 164 202 190 1156 60 1216 202,7
173 Meyer Frank NRW BSC Strikers Köln 19820 160 231 236 201 193 161 1182 30 1212 202
174 Klingebiel Markus NDS Eintracht Hildesheim 31110 220 224 154 181 155 183 1117 90 1207 201,2
175 Fischer Andreas NDS BSC Hannover 19443 202 213 176 171 154 192 1108 90 1198 199,7
176 Gräwe Ralf NRW BV Brackwede 20528 194 192 213 181 168 248 1196 0 1196 199,3
177 Delik Elke NDS ABC Delmenhorst 31477 172 188 194 204 175 138 1071 120 1191 198,5
178 Vincent Stephen NDS PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22682 170 211 236 175 180 186 1158 30 1188 198,0
179 Meyer Frank NRW BSC Strikers Köln 19820 169 157 187 248 229 167 1157 30 1187 197,8
180 Thiemann Andreas NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19254 156 142 224 198 188 183 1091 90 1181 196,8
181 Engers Jan NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 31835 144 234 219 157 171 160 1085 90 1175 195,8
182 Sprick Jennifer NDS ABC Delmenhorst 22329 184 184 180 173 191 199 1111 60 1171 195,2
183 Bretzmann(Weber)Cindy SLH SFC Ottendorf 9812 148 187 159 180 166 208 1048 120 1168 195
184 Heunemann Christian NRW BV Düsseldorf 602 176 198 181 186 160 202 1103 60 1163 193,8
185 Wagner Heike NDS VHB Hannover 1178 162 182 208 210 180 156 1098 60 1158 193,0
186 Kobrig Fabian NDS BBL 2000 31375 218 176 145 168 195 193 1095 60 1155 192,5
187 Heumann Christoph NDS PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22459 201 147 177 241 160 165 1091 60 1151 191,8
188 Heunemann Christian NRW BV Düsseldorf 602 169 142 181 151 200 248 1091 60 1151 191,8
189 Heineke Ute NDS Heidmühler FC 19749 199 146 180 162 179 215 1081 60 1141 190,2
190 Theuss Harald NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19551 222 178 164 170 186 159 1079 60 1139 189,8
191 Lange Jug Michelle BRA KFV Potsdam- Mittelmark 21549 151 130 172 184 166 213 1016 120 1136 189,3
192 Poulson Allen NRW BV Brackwede 20729 209 157 167 172 181 218 1104 30 1134 189,0
193 Opfermann Gabriele HAM BC Hanseat 19848 127 201 170 186 178 180 1042 90 1132 188,7
194 Nessau Volker NRW Meteor 77 Hameln 19527 169 210 182 186 145 171 1063 60 1123 187,2
195 Wienß Gerd NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 22834 158 172 213 120 174 161 998 120 1118 186,3
196 Siekmann Frank NDS SBV Schaumburg 35181 184 199 197 146 164 127 1017 90 1107 184,5
197 Fiedler Franziska NDS BSC Hannover 35266 159 158 182 174 133 149 955 150 1105 184,2
198 Männich Peter NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 19238 170 190 136 175 158 172 1001 90 1091 181,8
199 Gresel Uwe NDS BSV Gleidingen 31344 170 173 149 141 149 212 994 90 1084 180,7
200 Wan Kaimin BRE SG Stern Werk Bremen 1058 154 194 166 164 157 159 994 90 1084 180,7
201 Trocha Herbert NDS BSV Gleidingen 31532 182 166 159 146 173 161 987 90 1077 179,5
202 Schlemm Patrick NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1347 216 198 141 181 178 133 1047 30 1077 179,5
203 Günther Felix NDS BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1055 137 146 169 168 166 197 983 90 1073 178,8
204 Samoray Peter NDS BV Maschsee 98 31912 151 163 179 112 162 183 950 120 1070 178,3
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205 Heinemeyer Andreas NDS BSV Alfeld 31229 149 136 193 161 153 147 939 120 1059 176,5
206 Samoray Ruth NDS BV Maschsee 98 35207 168 137 119 161 147 144 876 180 1056 176,0
207 Neumann Jürgen NDS ABC Delmenhorst 19436 148 149 151 180 160 176 964 90 1054 175,7
208 Wagner Rainer BRE SG Stern Werk Bremen 1457 170 145 196 146 144 211 1012 30 1042 173,7
209 Nothscheidt Patrick NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 35270 121 131 152 135 157 166 862 150 1012 168,7
210 Althaus Jug Robert NDS Meteor 77 Hameln 10546 105 145 118 368 368 61,3
211
212
213
214
215


